ULTRA YEAST 200MG CAPSULES ANTIDIARRHOEAL

ULTRA LEVURE 200MG GELULES ANTIDIARRHEIQUES View larger

Ultra yeast 200mg capsules antidiarrheal

Ultra yeast 200 mg belongs to the family of microbial origin antidiarrheal. It contains yeasts that promote the restoration of the intestinal flora.

More details

In stock

Preview the Shipping Fees
Free Shipping from 129€*

    4,53 €

    Add to Wishlist

    Earn 8 points loyalty in buying this product


    ULTRA YEAST 200MG ANTIDIARRHEIC CAPSULES

    For warnings, precautions for use and contraindications, please consult the instructions for use.

    Description

    The intestinal microbiota is a balanced ecosystem that is constantly self-regulating. This balance is under the threat of aggression that can lead to its breakdown. Dysbiosis is an imbalance of the microbiota associated with harmful consequences for the host. Dysbiosis can result from an excess of deleterious microorganisms and / or the relative insufficiency of microorganisms beneficial to the host.

    Chronic inflammatory diseases of the intestine: Crohn's disease and ulcerative ulcerative colitis, are the consequence of an inadequate intestinal immune response against the usual bacteria of the microbiota. They result in inflammation of the intestinal mucosa and sometimes even at the systemic level or other organs.

    ULTRA YEAST 200MG ANTIDIARRHEIC CAPSULES

    Ultra yeast 200 mg belongs to the family of antidiarrheals of microbial origin . It contains yeasts which help restore the intestinal flora .

    Description of Ultra Yeast

    Ultra yeast 200 mg is used in the adjunctive treatment of diarrhea , in addition to rehydration and hygienic dietetics.

    Reserved for adults and children over 6 years old.

    Directions for use of Ultra Yeast

    1 capsule per day, i.e. 1 capsule in the morning OR in the evening to be swallowed with a glass of water

    Composition of Ultra Yeast

    Saccharomyces boulardii 200.00 mg
    Excipients : sucrose, magnesium stearate, lactose monohydrate. Capsule shell: gelatin, titanium dioxide (E 171), sulfur dioxide.
    Excipients with known effect : sucrose, lactose monohydrate

    Precautions for using Ultra Yeast

    Against indications :

    • Hyper-sensitivity to one of the compounds.
    • Patients with a central venous catheter
    • Oral use

    Read the instructions carefully

    Introducing Ultra Yeast

    box of 10 or 30 capsules

    Ultra yeast leaflet

    ULTRA LEVURE®
    SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII
    Read all of this leaflet carefully before taking this medicine. It contains important information for your treatment.
    - If you have any further questions, if in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist for more information.
    - Keep this leaflet, you may need to read it again.
    - If you need more information and advice, ask your pharmacist.
    - If symptoms worsen or persist after 2 days, consult your doctor.
    | If you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, or if you experience any of the side effects as serious, please tell your doctor or pharmacist.
    In this notice :
    1. WHAT ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg hard capsule IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR
    2. WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW BEFORE YOU TAKE ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg hard capsules
    3. HOW TO TAKE ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg hard capsule
    4. WHAT ARE THE POSSIBLE SIDE EFFECTS
    5. HOW TO STORE ULTRA-LEVURE® 50 mg, capsule
    6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
    1. WHAT ULTRA-YEAST 200 mg, capsule IS AND WHAT IT IS FOR. USED
    ANTIDIARRHEIC MICROORGANISMS
    Substitution flora
    It is indicated in the symptomatic adjunctive treatment of diarrhea, in addition to rehydration in adults and children over 6 years of age.
    2. WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW BEFORE YOU TAKE ULTRA-YEAST 200 mg hard capsules
    If your doctor has told you that you have an intolerance to some sugars, contact your doctor before taking this medicine.
    Never take ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg, capsule:
    - If you are allergic to any of its constituents
    - If you have a central venous catheter.
    If in doubt, it is essential to seek the advice of your doctor or pharmacist.
    Take special care with ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg capsule:
    Warnings :
    - The use of this medication is not recommended in patients with galactose intolerance, Lapp lactase deficiency or glucose or galactose malabsorption syndrome (rare hereditary diseases).
    - This medicine contains sucrose. Its use is not recommended in patients with fructose intolerance, glucose-galactose malabsorption syndrome or sucrase / isomaltase deficiency (rare hereditary diseases).
    - It is recommended not to open the capsule in the environment of patients with a central venous catheter,
    to avoid any colonization, in particular by hand (brought by the hands), of the catheter.
    In fact, it has been reported in patients with a central venous catheter, even if not treated with S. boulardii, very rare cases of fungal infections (passage of yeast in the blood), most often resulting in fever and Saccharomyces positive blood cultures.
    In all cases, these incidents progressed favorably after administration of antifungal therapy and, if necessary, after removal of the catheter.
    - Concerning the child of more than 6 years and the adult, you must quickly consult your doctor in the following cases:
    • in the absence of improvement after 2 days of treatment,
    • in the event of fever, vomiting,
    • if there is blood or mucus in the stool,
    • in case of intense thirst, feeling of dry tongue.
    Indeed, these signs show the beginning of dehydration, that is to say, significant loss of fluid due to diarrhea.
    Your doctor will then judge the need to prescribe rehydration which can be done orally or
    intravenous.
    Precautions for use:
    In children over 6 years old and in adults, this treatment is a supplement to dietary rules:
    - rehydrate with abundant, salty or
    sweetened, to compensate for the loss of liquid due to diarrhea (the average daily ration of water is 2 liters);
    -feed the time of diarrhea,
    • excluding certain intakes and particularly raw vegetables, fruits, green vegetables, spicy dishes, as well as
    frozen foods or drinks,
    • favoring grilled meats, rice.
    ULTRA-LEVURE® being made up of living cells, do not mix it with a liquid or too hot food (more than
    50 ° C), iced or alcoholic.
    In case of doubt, do not hesitate to consult your doctor or pharmacist.
    Taking or using other medications
    Do not combine this drug with an antifungal (drug active against fungi).
    If you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription, tell your doctor or pharmacist.
    Pregnancy
    It is best not to use this medication during pregnancy.
    If you discover that you are pregnant during treatment, consult your doctor as only he can judge the necessity
    to pursue it.
    Ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking any medicine.
    Feeding with milk
    Ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking any medicine.
    List of excipients with known effect:
    Sucrose, lactose monohydrate.
    3. HOW TO TAKE ULTRALEVURE® 200 mg hard capsule
    Dosage
    Reserved for adults and children over 6 years old.
    1 capsule per 24 hours in one take.
    Method and route of administration
    Oral use.
    The capsules should be swallowed with a glass of water.
    Lyophilization of the active substance guarantees stability and
    vitality of Saccharomyces boulardii.
    4. WHAT ARE THE EFFECTS
    POSSIBLE UNDESIRABLES
    Like all medicines, ULTRA-YEAST * 200 mg, capsule
    is likely to have side effects, although
    world is not subject to it.
    -Very rarely have allergic reactions been observed
    (up to angioedema), redness,
    itching.
    - Rarely cases of hives have been observed.
    If you notice any side effects not listed in
    this leaflet, please inform your doctor or pharmacist.
    5. HOW TO STORE ULTRALEVURE® 200 mg capsule
    Keep out of the reach and sight of children.
    Do not use ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg, capsule after the date of
    expiry date stated on the box.
    Do not store above 25 ° C and
    protected from humidity.
    Medicines should not be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Ask your pharmacist
    what to do with unused medication. These measures will help to protect the environment.
    6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
    What does ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 mg hard capsules contain?
    The active substance is: Saccharomyces boulardii * 200.00 mg
    For one 150 mg capsule 2
    '' Yeast cells
    The other ingredients are: lactose monohydrate, sucrose, magnesium stearate.
    Composition of the capsule shell: gelatin, titanium dioxide (E171), sulfur dioxide.
    What is ULTRA-LEVURE® 200 rng, capsule and contents of the pack?
    This medication is in the form of a capsule in a bottle (glass); box of 20 and 50.
    Holder / Operator Manufacturer BIOCODEX BIOCODEX
    7 avenue Gallieni 1 avenue Biaise Pascal 94250 Gentilly 60000 Beauvais France
    The last date on which this notice was approved is 10/18/2010.
    Detailed information on this medicine is available on the Afssaps website (France).
    Health education tips
    Ultra-Yeast is a complement to important dietary rules:
    - rehydrate with abundant drinks, salty or sweet,
    - eat the time of diarrhea, favoring grilled meats, rice.

    What is a replacement flora?

    The intestinal flora is made up of billions of microorganisms.
    Its balance is necessary to maintain certain essential functions of the digestive tract such as digestion of food, defense against infectious agents, stimulation and strengthening of the immune defenses.
    But this balance is fragile and can be called into question by many factors: intestinal infection with a virus or
    bacteria, taking certain medications such as antibiotics, changes in eating habits that may
    cause various digestive disorders including diarrhea. ULTRALEVURE® is a drug for the intestinal flora known as “flora
    of substitution ”which compensates for a transient imbalance in the intestinal flora.

    Warnings on drugs that treat digestive issues

    Attention, the drug is not a product like the others. Read the package leaflet carefully before ordering. Keep medicines out of the reach of children. If symptoms persist, seek the advice of your doctor or pharmacist. Beware of incompatibilities on your current products.

    • Please inform your online pharmacist of the treatments in progress in order to identify any incompatibilities. The order validation form contains a personalized message field provided for this purpose.
    • Click here to find the leaflet for this medication on the website of the National Agency for the Safety of Medicines and Health Products.

    Our pharmacy doctors also recommend these products

    Our related articles

    How to naturally protect baby from mosquitoes?

    31/05/2018 Baby mom

    The beautiful days arrive, with them the mosquitoes have made their return for the sole purpose of preventing us from sleeping and devouring us.  There are many protections on the market to protect us, but what about baby?  We are often afraid to apply harmful and aggressive lotions for our little blond heads, so nothing better than turning to nature to find healthy and effective solutions to protect baby from mosquitoes. How to protect baby from mosquitoes through herbal medicine? Essential Oils: Aromatherapy is one of the most effective natural ways to protect yourself from mosquitoes. Whether it is in circulation or in skin application they will scare away the mosquitoes and can soothe...

    See article

    Order quicker !

    Commande rapide

    Save time by using the quick order form. With a few clicks , you can easily order your favorite references.

    Formulaire de commande rapide